
Nr. 

crt.
Nume si prenume

Localitatea/ 

judetul de 

domiciliu

Adresa email Telefon

1 Sandu Gabriela Botosani avgaby_05@yahoo.com 0747.082.824

2 Chitascu Andreea Botosani andreeachitascu@gmail.com 0741.030.350

3
Buduruta Maria 

Claudia
Botosani claudiapink82@yahoo.com 0749.620.417

4
Serban Bianca 

Mihaela
Brasov biancaserban76@yahoo.com 0745.319.808

5
Palici Dogaiasu 

Carmen-Daniela
Constanta carmen.palici@gmail.com 0745.153.060

6 Pap Elena Constanta elenapap79@yahoo.com 0766.530.517

7 Stan Gabriela Constanta gabitastan@yahoo.com 0724.270.044

8 Viorel Parlea Galati viporel@yahoo.com 0745.255.532

9 Pavel Roxana Hunedoara margica7@yahoo.com 0766.580.696

10 Mara Ștefania Potop Iasi potopmara@yahoo.com 0740.922.144

11 Daniela Gurgu  Iasi danyela.gurgu@gmail.com 0752.293.964

12 Daniela Leahu Iasi danaleahu06@yahoo.com 0745.190.713

13 Iulia Mocanu Iasi varna_iulia@yahoo.com 0766.720.749

14 Livia Mihaela Chirila Iasi chirila_liv@yahoo.com 0740.187.081

15
Catalina Giovana 

Palaghia
Iasi cata1118@yahoo.com 0723.554.784

16
Alina Mirela 

Mendelovici
Iasi calimend@yahoo.com 0748.235.411

17 Coca Vasiliu Iasi cocavasiliu@yahoo.com 0742.202.727

18 Ady Cristian Mihailov Iasi adycrimi@yahoo.com 0745.203.678

19 Anghel Ana Maria Iași
anamariamoldovan81@yahoo.com

0741.111.419

20
Boruga Liliana 

Bianca
Mehedinti biancaboruga@yahoo.com 0746.618.690

21
Condrea Catalin 

Constantin
Pascani condreacatalin@yahoo.com 0753.559.814



22 Ilaș Oana-Elena,
Piatra-

Neamt
ilaselenaoana@yahoo.com 0728.378.090

23
 Urzică Alina-

Gabriela

Piatra-

Neamt
alina_vasilescu_psi@yahoo.com 0744.828.646

24 Petre Mihaela Prahova mihaelapetre_b@yahoo.com 0736.956.758

25 Bratu Adrian Sibiu adri_bratu@yahoo.com 0788.233.800

26 Isac Mara Livia Sibiu mara.isac11@gmail.com 0757.669.315

27 Stef Irina Sibiu luci2000iarna@yahoo.com 0734.890.454

28 Fediuc Marius Sibiu fediuc.marius@yahoo.com 0723.163.254

29
Sortan Denisa 

Camelia
Sibiu denisa.sortan@gmail.com 0745.216.885

30
Kovacs Ramona 

Karola
Sighisoara krk2286@yahoo.com 0740.127.403

31 Georgescu Viorica Suceava vicageorgescu@yahoo.com 0744.581.372

32
Dogariu Delia-

Loredana

Targu-

Neamt
deliadogariu@yahoo.com 0742.123.559

33 Jakab Gabriela Tg.-Mures jakab.gabriela@yahoo.com 0729.499.916

34 Tatiana Draghici Vaslui drtatiana2001@yahoo.com 0744.180.959


